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Name ForumID Region

General Chairs

Roberto Bonilla (Chair) rbonilla México Gerard Elias (LOC Chair) gerriee Australia

Nerea de la Riva Iriepa (co-Chair) niriepa Sweden

Michael Sloan Warren (co-Chair) Sloan USA

Soccer

James Riley (LOC-Chair) jimriley Australia

TC OC

Javier Delgado javier_687 México Javier Delgado (Chair) javier_687 México

Mikail S. Arani Aranimikail Canada Terry Prezens tprezens Canada

Marek Suppa (Chair) mareksuppa Slovakia Marek Suppa mareksuppa Slovakia

Felipe Nascimento Martins Felipe The Netherlands Marco Dankel dankel Germany

James Riley jimriley Australia Hikaru Sugiura aquahika Japan

Tairo Nomura tairo Japan Su Chi Wei AustinSu Taiwan

Rescue

Greig Tardiani (LOC-chair) Australia

TC

 

OC

Javier Gerardo Zetina Rosas JZetina México Tommy Chen Nan (Line) TommyChen USA

Elizabeth Mabrey stormingrobots USA Javier Gerardo Zetina Rosas (Chair) JZetina México

Kai Junge (co-Chair) kaijunge UK Naomi Chikuma (Co-Chair, Maze) xinwang The Netherlands

Jan Blumenkamp jblumenkamp Germany Josie Hughes (Simulation) jhughes UK

Carlos Amorim carlosamorim Portugal Tom Linnemann (Line) Germany

Naomi Chikuma (Chair) mymama Japan Han Xinyu (Simulation) HANS Singapore

Jiayao Shen Jiayao Singapore Phil Wade (Maze) Phil Australia

OnStage

Susan Bowler (LOC-chair) Cricketbowler Australia

TC OC

Luis Morales (Chair) Luismorales México Luis Morales Luismorales México

Sara Iatauro Sara I. Canada Nicholas Doyon ART Canada

Nicky Hughes nhughes UK Rui Baptista Rui Portugal

Sylvia Cerioni silvia Italy Jakub Krcho Jakub-K Slovak Republic

Shoko Niwa Shoko.Niwa Japan Shoko Niwa Shoko.Niwa Japan

Meital Domb Meitaldomb Israel Monica Hilse (Chair) MonicaHilse Australia

RoboCup Federation representing RoboCupJunior RoboCupJunior and RoboCupMajor collaboration

Trustees

Amy Eguchi (Vice President 
representing RCJ)

amy.eguchi USA
Raymond Sheh (Major Rescue - Rapidly 
Manufactured Robot Challenge)

Australia

Gerard Elias gerriee Australia Josie Hughes (Rescue Simulation) jhughes UK

Gerald Steinbauer Austria Jeffrey Too Chuan (@Home) China

Fernando Ribeiro Portugal Reinhard Gerndt (Humanoid League)

Execs

Irene Kipnis Irene Israel

Luis José Lopez Lora llopez01 Mexico

Julia Maurer jmaurer USA


